
Registrant List

US State First Name Last Name Email Address Company
Georgia Abby Schirmer abby.schirmer@gmail.com Marist School
Texas Andrew Cornish andrewcornish2010@gmail.com UiL
Georgia Bill Batterman billbatterman@gmail.com Woodward Academy
Kansas Bill Faflick bfaflick@kshsaa.org KSHSAA
Kansas Brett Bricker bricker312@gmail.com University of Kansas, Carrollton

School of the Sacred Heart
Indiana Brooke Moreland brookemoreland@urbandebate.org National Association for Urban

Debate Leagues
Oklahoma Bryan Gaston bgaston@heritagehall.com OSSAA
Kansas Cameron Carlson ccarlson@usd232.org Mill Valley High School
California Chris Harris chrisharris@chssa.org California High School Speech

Association
Texas Clint Adams cadams@bsisd.esc18.net Big Spring HS
Pennsylvania Colleen Mooney moonco@centennialsd.org Pennsylvania High School Speech

League
Arkansas Colton Gilbert cgilbert1906@gmail.com Little Rock Central/AR

Communication and Theatre Arts
Association

Minnesota Cort Sylvester csylvester@nilanjohnson.com Rosemount HS/Minnesota Debate
Teachers Association

Kansas Craig Manteuffel cmanteuffel@kshsaa.org Kansas State High School
Activities Association

Illinois Cydney Edwards Cydney@urbandebate.org Miami Dade Urban Debate League
Wisconsin Daniel Montalvo montalvodaniel51@gmail.com Wisconsin Debate Coaches

Association
Illinois Dara Davis daradavis13@gmail.com Ogden International
Mississippi Darin Maier maierd@gosaints.org St. Andrew's Episcopal School
California Debnil Sur debnil@alumni.stanford.edu Lowell High School

                                         Page 1 / 4



Louisiana Donald Broussard uedconnections@yahoo.com The Bailey Education Group /
George Washington Carver High
School

Kansas Dustin Rimmey drimmey@tps501.org Topeka High School
New Jersey Elijah Smith elijahjdsmith@gmail.com Rutgers Newark
Illinois Eric Oddo eriodd@d219.org Niles West High School/Illinois

High School Association
Washington Gregory Rehmke grehmke@gmail.com Economic Thinking
Texas Harry Yu hhyu2011@gmail.com Memorial High School
Missouri Isaac Allen allenic@umkc.edu DEBATE-Kansas City
Kansas Jacob Wilkus jwilkus1@gmail.com University of Kansas & Lawrence

Free State High School
Indiana James Weaver JWeaver@nfhs.org NFHS
Texas Jana Riggins jriggins@uiltexas.org Texas University Interscholastic

League
Missouri Jason West Jason@mshsaa.org Missouri State High School

Activities Association
Wyoming Jeff Pope jsw.pope@gmail.com Cheyenne East High School
Georgia Jeffrey Miller jmill126@gmail.com Marist School
Texas Jennifer Adams jaadams@bsisd.esc18.net Big Spring High School
Oregon Jennifer LeSieur lesieurj@nclack.k12.or.us Adrienne C. Nelson
Kansas Joe Walberg jwalberg@sjakeepingfaith.org St. James Academy
Kansas John Samqua johnsamqua@gmail.com Hayden High School
New Jersey Jonathan Alston Newarkscience@gmail.com Science Park High School
California Joseph Flores joseph@lamdl.org Los Angeles Metropolitan Debate

League
Missouri Josie Johnston joy.johnston@slps.org Collegiate School of Medicine and

Bioscience
Missouri Kevin Minch kminch@truman.edu Truman State University
Indiana Kyle Mills KMills@nfhs.org NFHS
Georgia Lauren Ivey laurenivey318@gmail.com Alpharetta High School
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Georgia Maggie Berthiaume maggiekb@gmail.com Woodward Academy/Georgia
Forensics Coaches Association

Missouri Marley Lowe mklowe12@gmail.com Sumner Academy/KState
Missouri Marty Marsh marty@mshsaa.org MSHSAA
Colorado Maryrose Kohan maryrose_kohan@dpsk12.net George Washington High School-

Colorado
Missouri Matthew Good matt.good@lsr7.net Lee's Summit West HS
Kansas Mike Harris mharris4@usd259.net Wichita Southeast High

School/KSHSAA
Illinois Nathan Glancy natgla@d219.org Niles Township West High School
Texas Nicole Cornish nicoleyeakley@gmail.com Athens High School
District of Columbia Omar Price omar.price@urbandebate.org Washington Urban Debate League
Kansas Pam McComas pmccomas1434@gmail.com Kansas / NSDA
Texas Preston Stolte s.stolte33@gmail.com Winston Churchill HS
Mississippi RACHEL CLAPPER-DAVIS rclapper@madison-schools.com MISSISSIPPI HIGH SCHOOLS

ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION-
SPEECH AND DEBATE

Texas Rich Edwards Richard_Edwards@baylor.edu Baylor University
Michigan Ruth Kay rkay@dcds.edu Detroit Country Day School
Washington Sam Normington sam.normington@gmail.com Washington State Forensics

Association
Illinois Sara Sanchez sarasanchez@urbandebate.org National Association for Urban

Debate Leagues
Iowa Scott Wunn scott.wunn@speechanddebate.org NSDA
Massachusetts Sheryl Kaczmarek SherylKaz@gmail.com Lexington High School
California Summer Calandra summer_calandra@sangerusd.net Sanger High School
New York Teja Vepa Tejavepa@gmail.com Success Academy Charter

Schools
Pennsylvania Timothy Coughlin tim@squirrelnest.net Southeastern Pennsylvania Debate

League
Oklahoma Tommy Snider snidert@casady.org Casady School
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Georgia Whit Whitmore whit.whitmore@paceacademy.org Pace Academy
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